
GRADE HEIGHT

MICHAEL AUGSBURGER 10 6' 3

ANDREW WOODRUFF 11 5' 9

MITCHELL O'FLAHERTY 12 6' 1

ETHAN ELWOOD 10 6' 0

DANIEL DONALDSON 12 5' 10

GRANT INBODY 9 5' 10

CARSON YOUNG 12 5' 9

DAVIN HARBOR 11 5' 9

EVAN REITER 10 6' 0

JACK DUSSEAU 10 5' 10

LANDON HOLLAND 11 6' 0

JOEY SHERMAN 11 6' 3

NATHAN ALGE 9 5' 6

KEAGAN McDANIEL-KEARNS 10 5' 10

CODY FLOWERS-BARGER 9 5' 10

MARCUS ROTHLISBERGER 10 6' 0

KAYDEN FEENEY 9 5' 7

LINCOLN CUMMINGS 9 5' 9

JOSH RAMIREZ 10 5' 10

JASON ADKINS 10 6' 1

JAYDEN ADAMS 9 5' 11

DREW BOSTIC

CAILYN LEDESMA

LYNZEE LEDESMA

KAYLEE SMITH

2

5

23

MEGAN REITER

CARLY KARCHER

CLARA KEMMERE

CHEER COACHES

ISABELLE EGBERT

11

PAYTON LOGAN

12

1

10

2

15

CHEERLEADERS

23

Riverdale  Falcons
NUMBER NAME

00 DREW HOBENSACK

HEAD COACH

ELLA ROACH

LYDIA BEAVERS

JH COACH

ERIN SUBER

JV CHEER

MORGAN MILLER

LILLY HILVERS

VARSITY ASSISTANT

AIDEN VENT

JV COACH

JENNA MELROY

KASEY LUIKART

JARED TOUSLEY

BRYAN HANDLEY

FRESHMEN COACH

22

35

10

32

32

20

22

40

24

30

Junior Varsity


